
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

Not classified 
DNF 

# 
295 
460 
950 
230 
798 
171 
884 
828 
383 
181 
14 
877 
984 
741 
972 
753 
942 
899 
922 
786 
840 
497 
193 
281 
378 
42 
669 
119 

566 

Namn 
Anton Gole 
Anton Neidert 
Gustav Öfverberg 
Anton Wallstén 
Alexander Wallberg 
Nicklas Gustavsson 
Casper Lindmark 
Tobias Fält 
Max Bodingh 
Sebastian Andersson 
Daniel Axelsson 
Max Karlsson 
Max Wik 
Fredrik Nylund 
Andreas Toresson 
Isaac Bohrén 
Samuel Krafft Wingård 
Fredrik Rask 
Zebastian Hellqvist 
Albin Karlsson 
Elias Nyström 
Kevin Carlsson 
Henrik Thor 
Victor Andersson 
Viktor Kjell 
Ebbe Ejdbring 
Andreas Axelsson 
Pontus Gustafsson 

Kimie Jägnert 

Klubb 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Älvbygdens MK 
Skara MK 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tibro MK 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Skara MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Lilla Edets MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Skara MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Tibro MK 
Skara MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Märke 
Husqvarna 

Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

KTM 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Suzuki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 
Honda 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Honda 

Total Tid 
24:20.048 
24:54.085 
25:10.094 
25:28.179 
25:47.290 
25:49.615 
25:51.064 
24:23.849 
24:24.465 
24:35.168 
24:37.538 
24:39.472 
24:42.212 
24:45.366 
24:47.761 
25:01.964 
25:12.136 
25:16.750 
25:18.110 
25:19.364 
25:20.455 
25:25.962 
25:56.473 
26:15.999 
24:34.758 
24:40.895 
24:59.778 
24:27.749 

11:00.479 

V 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
7 

5 

P. 
75 
74 
73 
72 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

34.037 

Avg. Speed 

52,021 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.605 

Best Speed 

53,395 

Best Lap by 

295 - Anton Gole 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

Serien Västra Div 1 Mellersta, delt. 3 
Serien Västra Div 1 Mellersta 

Representation - A-final 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:51:11 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2024-06-01 15:20 

TIBRO MK


